The Market Bosworth School
School in Leicestershire, UK

Purple

Botcheston Kirby Muxloe Peckleton Newbold Verdon TMBS
Newton Unthank Desford Kirby Mallory
2023-2024
AM
Bocheston Main Street bus stop at Markfield Lane 07:30
Newtown Unthank Botcheston turn 07:32
Kirby Muxloe Main Street/Station Road 07:35
Kirby Lane Bus Stop outside No. 32 07:38
Desford Pesto @ The White Horse Leicester Lane 07:46
Leicester Lane outside Bosworth Academy 07:50
Holmfield Road opposite garages 07:53
Peckleton Lane just prior to Sport in Desford 07:58
Peckleton Red Post Box 08:00
Opposite Desford Lane 08:02
Kirkby Mallory Junction Main Street opposite Summers Close 08:06
Newbold Verdon Brascote Lane 08:10
TMBS 08:20
PM
TMBS 15:15
Newbold Verdon Brascote Lane 15:25
Kirkby Mallory Junction Main Street / Summers Close 15:29
Peckleton Main Street / Desford Lane 15:33
Opposite Red Post Box 15:35
Desford Peckleton Lane just after Sport in Desford 15:37
Holmfield Road garages 15:42
Leicester Lane bus stop just before Station Road 15:43
Kirby Muxloe Main Street/Station Road 15:50
Kirby Lane 15:52
Desford Pesto @ The White Horse Leicester Lane 15:53
Newtown Unthank Botcheston turn 15:56
Bocheston Main Street bus stop at Markfield Lane 16:01
Operated by Managed by

Roberts

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

TRAVEL GROUP



